Datenblatt

Rohr

- fur Ablaufrohrverlangerung
- ohne: Bdrdelrand

Modell 5725V-542

Artikel 193 508

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Lange

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

fbd4ecbc2fc7bef299b00c0f962927b3ba8664e68

32
200
26,59
355,2 cm®
Kunststoff

1/1
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